9/1/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$283.46
($17.68)

$265.78

$265.78

Drawer

$16.83

$16.83

$16.83

$282.61

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($426.54) ($30.00) 52
($548.93) ($23.00) 31
($975.47) ($53.00) 83
($975.47) ($53.00) 83
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($29.52) $0.00 10
($29.52) $0.00 10
($29.52) $0.00 10
($1,004.99) ($53.00) 93

Handle Net Handle
$740.00 $710.00
$554.25 $531.25
$1,294.25 $1,241.25
$1,294.25 $1,241.25

Handle Net Handle
$46.35 $46.35
$46.35 $46.35
$46.35 $46.35
$1,340.60 $1,287.60

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



