## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

9/1/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$283.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$426.54)	(\$30.00)	52	\$740.00	\$710.00	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	(\$17.68)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$548.93)	(\$23.00)	31	\$554.25	\$531.25	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$265.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$975.47)	(\$53.00)	83	\$1,294.25	\$1,241.25	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$265.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$975.47)	(\$53.00)	83	\$1,294.25	\$1,241.25	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$16.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.52)	\$0.00	10	\$46.35	\$46.35	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$16.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.52)	\$0.00	10	\$46.35	\$46.35	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$16.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.52)	\$0.00	10	\$46.35	\$46.35	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$282.61			(\$1,004.99)	(\$53.00)	93	\$1,340.60	\$1,287.60		